World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/14/02

A Girls, 1 meter, Final
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Diver

Hu Wenying

Tania Cagnotto
Maria Marconi

Paola Espinosa
Laura Sanchez
Anastasia Salivonchyk
Liu Yue

Jenna Dreyer

Nora Barta

Carrie McCambridge

. Emmanuelle B. Dupuis
12.

Mary Yarrison

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Diana Pineda
Kelsey Patterson
Emma Teather
Katja Dieckow
Shaye Boddington
Milena Canto Sae
Anne Rieck

Adele Meagher
Sabine Knoers
Magdalena Ciesla
Anastasia Pozdniakova
Yulia lonova
Anna Thomas
Nadia Knight
Dora Buresova
Petra Balog
Natasa Kolic
Marie Damborska
Veera Oravainen
Linda Doktar

Results

Team

China

Italy

Italy

Mexico
Mexico
Belarus
China

South Africa
Hungary
United States
Canada
United States

Colombia
Canada

Great Britain
Germany

New Zealand
Brazil

Germany
Australia
Netherlands
Poland

Russia

Russia

New Zealand
Australia
Czech Republic
Croatia

Croatia

Czech Republic
Finland

Finland

Result
413.90
411.55
408.10
406.15
402.05
393.25
391.75
384.80
382.70
368.15
361.30
359.75

347.80
347.20
343.70
338.10
333.80
332.20
330.10
326.75
321.75
317.20
316.55
313.00
311.80
309.75
295.90
285.15
284.45
276.85
269.10
251.75



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/14/02

A Girls, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Hu Wenying China 395.90
2. Liu Yue China 390.30
3. Paola Espinosa Mexico 389.40
4. Tania Cagnotto Italy 385.90
5. Nora Barta Hungary 385.80
6. Jenna Dreyer South Africa 373.40
7. Laura Sanchez Mexico 368.15
8. Maria Marconi Italy 362.70
9. Anastasia Salivonchyk Belarus 357.85
10. Mary Yarrison United States 354.35
11. Emmanuelle B. Dupuis Canada 351.55
12. Carrie McCambridge United States 349.10
13. Diana Pineda Colombia 347.80
14. Kelsey Patterson Canada 347.20
15. Emma Teather Great Britain 343.70
16. Katja Dieckow Germany 338.10
17. Shaye Boddington New Zealand 333.80
18. Milena Canto Sae Brazil 332.20
19. Anne Rieck Germany 330.10
20. Adele Meagher Australia 326.75
21. Sabine Knoers Netherlands 321.75
22. Magdalena Ciesla Poland 317.20
23. Anastasia Pozdniakova Russia 316.55
24. Yulia lonova Russia 313.00
25. Anna Thomas New Zealand 311.80
26. Nadia Knight Australia 309.75
27. Dora Buresova Czech Republic 295.90
28. Petra Balog Croatia 285.15
29. Natasa Kolic Croatia 284.45
30. Marie Damborska Czech Republic 276.85
31. Veera Oravainen Finland 269.10
32. Linda Doktar Finland 251.75
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World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/16/02

A Girls, 3 meters, Final
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Diver

Tania Cagnotto
Nora Barta
Wenying Hu
Paola Espinosa
Liu Yue

Maria Marconi
Laura Sanchez
Anastasia Salivonchyk
Emma Teather
Shaye Boddington

. Katja Dieckow
12.

Amie Buoy

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Emmanuelle B. Dupuis
Jenna Dreyer
Anastasia Pozdniakova
Adele Meagher

Mary Yarrison

Diana Pineda

Carrie McCambridge
Stacie Powell

Yulia lonova

Vicky Linnell
Diamantina Georgatou
Anna Thomas
Magdalena Ciesla
Anne Rieck

Milena Canto Sae
Dora Buresova

Marie Damborska
Petra Balog

Results

Team

Italy
Hungary
China
Mexico
China

Italy

Mexico
Belarus
Great Britain
New Zealand
Germany
Canada

Canada

South Africa
Russia
Australia
United States
Colombia
United States
Great Britain
Russia
Australia
Greece

New Zealand
Poland
Germany

Brazil

Czech Republic
Czech Republic
Croatia

Result
480.30
459.00
456.85
447.90
447.35
434.65
429.35
425.30
415.35
398.80
389.15
372.45

386.70
383.15
381.30
379.50
377.85
376.10
370.70
367.85
363.30
346.60
338.20
335.05
329.65
319.25
302.65
300.40
287.85
280.90



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/16/02

A Girls, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result

1. Tania Cagnotto Italy 439.55
2. Wenying Hu China 427.70
3. Nora Barta Hungary 427.10
4. Paola Espinosa Mexico 422.95
5. Laura Sanchez Mexico 418.10
6. Maria Marconi Italy 411.15
7. Shaye Boddington New Zealand 404.60
8. Liu Yue China 398.15
9. Emma Teather Great Britain 392.25
10. Amie Buoy Canada 390.20
11. Katja Dieckow Germany 389.30
12. Anastasia Salivonchyk Belarus 387.90
13. Emmanuelle B. Dupuis Canada 386.70
14. Jenna Dreyer South Africa 383.15
15. Anastasia Pozdniakova Russia 381.30
16. Adele Meagher Australia 379.50
17. Mary Yarrison United States 377.85
18. Diana Pineda Colombia 376.10
19. Carrie McCambridge United States 370.70
20. Stacie Powell Great Britain 367.85
21. Yulia lonova Russia 363.30
22. Vicky Linnell Australia 346.60
23. Diamantina Georgatou Greece 338.20
24. Anna Thomas New Zealand 335.05
25. Magdalena Ciesla Poland 329.65
26. Anne Rieck Germany 319.25
27. Milena Canto Sae Brazil 302.65
28. Dora Buresova Czech Republic 300.40
29. Marie Damborska Czech Republic 287.85
30. Petra Balog Croatia 280.90



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/17/02

A Girls, platform, Final
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Diver

Xiuren Wu

Tania Cagnotto
Wengiao Meng
Laura Sanchez
Diana Pineda
Jessica Livingston
Ashley Bourland
Anna Poala Tocchio
Jade Casey

Yulia lonova

. Tatiana Ortiz
12.

Anastasia Pozdniakova

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Maya Popovic
Emmanuelle B. Dupuis
Adele Meagher

Jenna Dreyer
Ramona Ciobanu
Nancy Vollbrecht
Jana Fuhrmann
Stacie Powell

Marilie Bisbikou
Milena Canto Sae
Amira Ahmed Hussein
Veera Oravainen
Linda Doktar

Results

Team

China

Italy

China

Mexico
Colombia
United States
United States
Italy
Australia
Russia
Mexico
Russia

Canada
Canada
Australia
South Africa
Romania
Germany
Germany
Great Britain
Greece
Brazil

Egypt
Finland
Finland

Result
454 .55
441.65
430.45
425.60
399.35
371.40
356.15
355.60
353.50
346.95
346.20
323.00

344.90
344.25
341.75
332.85
324.80
312.80
307.60
304.75
300.75
290.65
288.70
280.10
did not start



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/17/02

A Girls, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Wengiao Meng China 440.45
2. Laura Sanchez Mexico 407.55
3. Xiuren Wu China 394.50
4. Tania Cagnotto Italy 379.10
5. Ashley Bourland United States 378.35
6. Diana Pineda Colombia 369.85
7. Anastasia Pozdniakova Russia 361.35
8. Anna Poala Tocchio Italy 359.50
9. Yulia lonova Russia 357.95
10. Jessica Livingston United States 357.05
11. Jade Casey Australia 353.40
12. Tatiana Ortiz Mexico 352.25
13. Maya Popovic Canada 344.90
14. Emmanuelle B. Dupuis Canada 344.25
15. Adele Meagher Australia 341.75
16. Jenna Dreyer South Africa 332.85
17. Ramona Ciobanu Romania 324.80
18. Nancy Vollbrecht Germany 312.80
19. Jana Fuhrmann Germany 307.60
20. Stacie Powell Great Britain 304.75
21. Marilie Bisbikou Greece 300.75
22. Milena Canto Sae Brazil 290.65
23. Amira Ahmed Hussein Egypt 288.70
24. Veera Oravainen Finland 280.10

Linda Doktar Finland did not start
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World Junior Championship
Aachen, 8/18/02

Girls, 3 meters syncro
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Diver

Laura Sanchez / Paola Espinosa
Qianli Ma / Wenying Hu

Katja Dieckow / Nora Subschinski
Tania Cagnotto / Maria Marconi
C. McCambridge / M. Yarrison
Krystyna Ichenko / Olena Sidoruk
A. Pozdniakova / Y. lonova

Anna Thomas / Shaye Boddington
Stacie Powell / Emma Teather
Taryn Zack / Kelsey Patterson

. Marie Damborska / Dora Buresova
. Petra Balog / Natasa Kolic

. Cathryn Blackshaw / Nadia Knight
. Arisa Hashimoto / Mai Nakagawa

. Zsofia Kiraly / Nora Barta

Results

Team
Mexico
China
Germany
Italy

United States
Ukraine
Russia

New Zealand
Great Britain
Canada
Czech Republic
Croatia
Australia
Japan
Hungary

Result
312.36
297.75
284.61
276.27
269.46
262.38
261.36
255.90
252.75
248.07
243.54
239.73
237.06
235.14
232.26



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/15/02

A Boys, 1 meter, Final
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Diver

Alexandre Despatie
Rommel Pacheco
Chris Colwill

Jevon Tarantino
Matthew Cooper
Michele Benedetti
Grzegorz Szczepek
Serguei Anikin
Grzegorz Musialek
Alberto Alcantara

. Yongjie Zhou
12.

Oleksandr Pidhornyy

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Emanuele Marini
Mats Wiktorsson
Jie Chen

Javier lllana

Gene Kimlin
Sascha Klein
Sebastian Kallstrom
Hugo Parisi

Vitalyi Siazheyeu
James Matthews
David Onelson
Gleb Galberin
Ubirajara Barbosa
Michel Annas
Argyrios Varalis
Gavin Brown
Carlos Calvo

Yoel Alvarado

Mika Pennanen
Symphorien Tagakou

Results

Team
Canada
Mexico
United States
United States
Australia

Italy

Poland
Russia
Poland
Mexico

China
Ukraine

Italy
Sweden
China

Spain
Australia
Germany
Sweden
Brazil
Belarus
Great Britain
Canada
Russia
Brazil
Germany
Greece
Great Britain
Spain
Venezuela
Finland
Camerun

Result
543.40
536.75
484.30
483.30
479.75
475.40
473.30
468.25
452.75
452.45
442.30
437.65

445.35
442.50
441.55
436.00
432.95
427.20
426.30
425.85
410.05
402.50
399.90
395.95
394.30
386.00
381.95
366.40
355.95
341.25
338.40
did not start



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/15/02

A Boys, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Alexandre Despatie Canada 530.65
2. Rommel Pacheco Mexico 499.30
3. Jevon Tarantino United States 498.20
4. Chris Colwill United States 485.30
5. Serguei Anikin Russia 480.10
6. Michele Benedetti Italy 470.90
7. Matthew Cooper Australia 464.90
8. Grzegorz Musialek Poland 461.85
9. Yongjie Zhou China 459.45
10. Alberto Alcantara Mexico 451.90
11. Oleksandr Pidhornyy Ukraine 450.60
12. Grzegorz Szczepek Poland 445,55
13. Emanuele Marini Italy 445.35
14. Mats Wiktorsson Sweden 442.50
15. Jie Chen China 441.55
16. Javier lllana Spain 436.00
17. Gene Kimlin Australia 432.95
18. Sascha Klein Germany 427.20
19. Sebastian Kallstrom Sweden 426.30
20. Hugo Parisi Brazil 425.85
21. Vitalyi Siazheyeu Belarus 410.05
22. James Matthews Great Britain 402.50
23. David Onelson Canada 399.90
24. Gleb Galberin Russia 395.95
25. Ubirajara Barbosa Brazil 394.30
26. Michel Annas Germany 386.00
27. Argyrios Varalis Greece 381.95
28. Gavin Brown Great Britain 366.40
29. Carlos Calvo Spain 355.95
30. Yoel Alvarado Venezuela 341.25
31. Mika Pennanen Finland 338.40

Symphorien Tagakou Camerun did not start
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World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/14/02

A Boys, 3 meters, Final
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Diver

Alexandre Despatie
Jiachun Zheng
Rommel Pacheco
Jie Chen

Matthew Cooper
Oleksandr Pidhornyy
Serguei Anikin
Ubirajara Barbosa
Jevon Tarantino
Mats Wiktorsson

. Gavin Brown
12.

Sascha Klein

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.

Norman Becker
Javier lllana
Alberto Alcantara
Chris Colwill
Michele Benedetti
Gleb Galberin

Hugo Parisi
Grzegorz Szczepek
Eric Sehn

Vitalyi Siazheyeu
Emanuele Marini
Yoel Alvarado
Carlos Calvo
Sebastian Kallstrom
Mika Pennanen
Grzegorz Musialek
Gene Kimlin
Tsimofei Hardzeichik
Argyrios Varalis
Amr Yehia Hussein

Results

Team
Canada
China
Mexico
China
Australia
Ukraine
Russia
Brazil

United States
Sweden
Great Britain
Germany

Germany
Spain
Mexico
United States
Italy
Russia
Brazil
Poland
Canada
Belarus
Italy
Venezuela
Spain
Sweden
Finland
Poland
Australia
Belarus
Greece

Egypt

Result
600.45
566.90
552.40
544.05
502.80
498.20
491.80
478.35
475.40
473.70
467.80
456.40

460.75
451.90
450.40
448.15
442.85
442.75
435.55
430.40
424.45
424.35
423.65
420.55
404.20
388.95
378.45
374.95
373.35
363.20
359.95
351.00



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/14/02

A Boys, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results
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Diver Team Result
1. Jie Chen China 570.05
2. Rommel Pacheco Mexico 536.65
3. Alexandre Despatie Canada 521.85
4. Jiachun Zheng China 497.60
5. Serguei Anikin Russia 491.80
6. Jevon Tarantino United States 487.60
7. Sascha Klein Germany 486.05
8. Matthew Cooper Australia 475.90
9. Oleksandr Pidhornyy Ukraine 470.00
10. Ubirajara Barbosa Brazil 464.85
11. Gavin Brown Great Britain 461.95
12. Mats Wiktorsson Sweden 461.30
13. Norman Becker Germany 460.75
14. Javier lllana Spain 451.90
15. Alberto Alcantara Mexico 450.40
16. Chris Colwill United States 448.15
17. Michele Benedetti Italy 442.85
18. Gleb Galberin Russia 442.75
19. Hugo Parisi Brazil 435.55
20. Grzegorz Szczepek Poland 430.40
21. Eric Sehn Canada 424.45
22. Vitalyi Siazheyeu Belarus 424.35
23. Emanuele Marini Italy 423.65
24. Yoel Alvarado Venezuela 420.55
25. Carlos Calvo Spain 404.20
26. Sebastian Kallstrom Sweden 388.95
27. Mika Pennanen Finland 378.45
28. Grzegorz Musialek Poland 374.95
29. Gene Kimlin Australia 373.35
30. Tsimofei Hardzeichik Belarus 363.20
31. Argyrios Varalis Greece 359.95
32. Amr Yehia Hussein Egypt 351.00



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/14/02

A Boys, platform, Final
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Diver

Alexandre Despatie
Haichong Mo
Yongjie Zhou
Rommel Pacheco
Norman Becker
Ubirajara Barbosa
Tony Adam
Dmitry Dobroskok
Hugo Parisi

Julio Abate

. Ardeleanu Cornel-Nelu
12.

Yoel Alvarado

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Matthew Cooper
Michele Benedetti
Gavin Brown
Alberto Alcantara
Evan Linette
Alexey Kravchenko
Mats Wiktorsson
Gareth Jones
Derek Starks

Gene Kimlin

Amr Yehia Hussein
Tsimofei Hardzeichik

Results

Team
Canada
China
China
Mexico
Germany
Brazil
Germany
Russia
Brazil
Canada
Romania
Venezuela

Australia

Italy

Great Britain
Mexico
United States
Russia
Sweden
Great Britain
United States
Australia
Egypt
Belarus

Result
632.25
579.00
566.00
544.30
534.65
517.10
503.90
499.80
494.60
465.20
449.50
431.05

450.85
449.80
447.80
447.55
446.25
440.85
420.80
415.45
415.25
396.50
355.70
351.70



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/18/02

A Boys, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Alexandre Despatie Canada 624.90
2. Haichong Mo China 513.25
3. Tony Adam Germany 506.00
4. Ubirajara Barbosa Brazil 485.45
5. Ardeleanu Cornel-Nelu Romania 479.05
6. Dmitry Dobroskok Russia 474.50
7. Norman Becker Germany 474.25
8. Hugo Parisi Brazil 463.30
9. Rommel Pacheco Mexico 460.55
10. Julio Abate Canada 460.30
11. Yongjie Zhou China 454.85
12. Yoel Alvarado Venezuela 453.65
13. Matthew Cooper Australia 450.85
14. Michele Benedetti Italy 449.80
15. Gavin Brown Great Britain 447.80
16. Alberto Alcantara Mexico 447.55
17. Evan Linette United States 446.25
18. Alexey Kravchenko Russia 440.85
19. Mats Wiktorsson Sweden 420.80
20. Gareth Jones Great Britain 415.45
21. Derek Starks United States 415.25
22. Gene Kimlin Australia 396.50
23. Amr Yehia Hussein Egypt 355.70
24. Tsimofei Hardzeichik Belarus 351.70
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World Junior Championship
Aachen, 8/17/02

Boys, 3 meters syncro
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Diver

Sascha Klein / Norman Becker
Ubirajara Barbosa / Hugo Parisi
Matthew Cooper / Gene Kimlin
Serguei Anikin / Gleb Galberin
Jiachun Zheng / Chong He

M. Benedetti / E. Marini
Alexandros Manos / Argyrios Varalis
O. Pidhornyy / Y. Gorshkovozov
Gavin Brown / James Matthews
Yahel Castillo / Rommel Pacheco

. J. Jaramillo / J. Vera Arango

. Emilio Colmenarez / Yoel Alvarado
. Chris Colwill / Jevon Tarantino

. Javier lllana / Carlos Calvo

. David Onelson / Eric Sehn

Results

Team
Germany
Brazil
Australia
Russia
China

Italy

Greece
Ukraine
Great Britain
Mexico
Colombia
Venezuela
United States
Spain
Canada

Result
315.45
292.41
292.32
289.53
289.41
278.04
275.40
273.69
271.80
255.42
249.90
249.60
243.12
242.46
236.88



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/14/02

B Girls, 1 meter, Final
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Diver

Qianli Ma

Anna Looze
Sharleen Stratton
Nadezhda Bazhina
Chelsea Davis
Krystyna Ichenko
Lizzie Nuckois
Paola Garofoli
Olena Sidoruk
Nora Subschinski

. Cathryn Blackshaw
12.

Abril Carrillo Lopez

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Clémence Monnery
Peng Chen

Jennifer Ferguson
Kendra Melnyechuk
Juliana Ochoa Giraldo
Elina Eggers
Katharina Heinke
Michaela Tredal
Camila Farias

Luisa Jimenez

Salma Amr Mohamed
Yhessen Hernandez
Raisa Geurtsen
Bianca Meneses
Marie Villard

Laura Cordona Mora
Talita Buena Cardoso
Amy Watkins

Results

Team

China

Russia
Australia
Russia
United States
Ukraine
United States
Italy

Ukraine
Germany
Australia
Mexico

France
China
Canada
Canada
Colombia
Sweden
Germany
Sweden
Brazil
Puerto Rico
Egypt
Venezuela
Netherlands
Mexico
France
Colombia
Brazil

South Africa

Result
343.65
331.25
325.65
322.15
320.65
317.70
316.30
315.95
314.40
307.65
301.20
290.75

289.00
286.90
285.20
284.70
282.30
282.10
281.55
279.60
276.10
275.60
272.35
252.40
251.55
247.00
243.45
235.10
228.25
220.60



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/17/02

B Girls, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Qianli Ma China 355.15
2. Sharleen Stratton Australia 338.70
3. Paola Garofoli Italy 317.05
4. Chelsea Davis United States 311.05
5. Anna Looze Russia 310.85
6. Krystyna Ichenko Ukraine 308.20
7. Olena Sidoruk Ukraine 305.80
7. Cathryn Blackshaw Australia 305.80
9. Nora Subschinski Germany 305.65
10. Nadezhda Bazhina Russia 303.25
11. Lizzie Nuckois United States 301.00
12. Abril Carrillo Lopez Mexico 295.20
13. Clémence Monnery France 289.00
14. Peng Chen China 286.90
15. Jennifer Ferguson Canada 285.20
16. Kendra Melnyechuk Canada 284.70
17. Juliana Ochoa Giraldo Colombia 282.30
18. Elina Eggers Sweden 282.10
19. Katharina Heinke Germany 281.55
20. Michaela Tredal Sweden 279.60
21. Camila Farias Brazil 276.10
22. Luisa Jimenez Puerto Rico 275.60
23. Salma Amr Mohamed Egypt 272.35
24. Yhessen Hernandez Venezuela 252.40
25. Raisa Geurtsen Netherlands 251.55
26. Bianca Meneses Mexico 247.00
27. Marie Villard France 243.45
28. Laura Cordona Mora Colombia 235.10
29. Talita Buena Cardoso Brazil 228.25
30. Amy Watkins South Africa 220.60
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World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/15/02

B Girls, 3 meters, Final
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Diver

Qianli Ma

Xiaoxiao Lian
Krystyna Ichenko
Nadezhda Bazhina
Clémence Monnery
Olena Sidoruk
Lizzie Nuckois
Chelsea Davis

Mai Nakagawa
Louise Gabrousek

. Kaitlyn White
12.

Abril Carrillo Lopez

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
29.
31.
32.

Bianca Meneses
Alisa Bondarenko
Michaela Tredal
Juliana Ochoa Giraldo
Paola Garofoci
Cathryn Blackshaw
Carolin Burger

Laura Cordona Mora
Luisa Jimenez

Taryn Zack

Yhessen Hernandez
Elina Eggers

Arisa Hashimoto
Kelly MacDonald
Salma Amr Mohamed
Amy Watkins

Camila Farias

Marie Villard

Nora Subschinski
Talita Buena Cardoso
Raisa Geurtsen
Angele Massa

Aimee Ninguem Ninguem

Results

Team

China

China
Ukraine
Russia
France
Ukraine
United States
United States
Japan
Australia
New Zealand
Mexico

Mexico
Russia
Sweden
Colombia
Italy
Australia
Germany
Colombia
Puerto Rico
Canada
Venezuela
Sweden
Japan
Canada
Egypt
South Africa
Brazil
France
Germany
Brazil
Netherlands
Camerun
Camerun

Result
380.75
377.05
368.10
364.75
344.90
339.60
339.45
337.50
325.40
318.30
316.70
316.20

324.05
322.55
313.55
310.20
304.20
302.05
299.75
297.35
296.55
294.60
293.40
290.60
282.20
281.00
280.25
278.85
267.80
267.80
240.40
221.70
did not start
did not start
did not start



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/15/02

B Girls, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result
1. Qianli Ma China 371.85
2. Xiaoxiao Lian China 364.00
3. Lizzie Nuckois United States 354.75
4. Krystyna Ichenko Ukraine 347.85
5. Chelsea Davis United States 345.10
6. Louise Gabrousek Australia 342.90
7. Olena Sidoruk Ukraine 342.55
8. Nadezhda Bazhina Russia 342.05
9. Kaitlyn White New Zealand 338.50
10. Mai Nakagawa Japan 330.00
11. Clémence Monnery France 328.45
12. Abril Carrillo Lopez Mexico 324.50
13. Bianca Meneses Mexico 324.05
14. Alisa Bondarenko Russia 322.55
15. Michaela Tredal Sweden 313.55
16. Juliana Ochoa Giraldo Colombia 310.20
17. Paola Garofoci Italy 304.20
18. Cathryn Blackshaw Australia 302.05
19. Carolin Blrger Germany 299.75
20. Laura Cordona Mora Colombia 297.35
21. Luisa Jimenez Puerto Rico 296.55
22. Taryn Zack Canada 294.60
23. Yhessen Hernandez Venezuela 293.40
24. Elina Eggers Sweden 290.60
25. Arisa Hashimoto Japan 282.20
26. Kelly MacDonald Canada 281.00
27. Salma Amr Mohamed Egypt 280.25
28. Amy Watkins South Africa 278.85
29. Camila Farias Brazil 267.80
29. Marie Villard France 267.80
31. Nora Subschinski Germany 240.40
32. Talita Buena Cardoso Brazil 221.70
Raisa Geurtsen Netherlands did not start
Angele Massa Camerun did not start
Aimee Ninguem Ninguem Camerun did not start
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World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/14/02

B Girls, platform, Final
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Diver

Kaitlyn White
Jennifer Ferguson
Chelsea Davis
Louise Gabrousek
Alisa Bondarenko
Peng Chen
Xiaoxiao Lian
Olena Sidoruk
Anna Looze

Elina Eggers

. Florentia Stafianoy
12.

Nora Subschinski

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Juliana Ochoa Giraldo
Natalie Hill

Abril Carrillo Lopez
Michaela Tredal

Mai Nakagawa
Bianca Meneses
Chelsea Ale

Salma Amr Mohamed
Cathryn Blackshaw
Camila Farias

Suzie Lafrance

Paola Garofoci

Arisa Hashimoto
Katharina Heinke
Marie Villard
Yhessen Hernandez
Clémence Monnery
Talita Buena Cardoso

Results

Team

New Zealand
Canada
United States
Australia
Russia
China

China
Ukraine
Russia
Sweden
Greece
Germany

Colombia
Great Britain
Mexico
Sweden
Japan
Mexico
United States
Egypt
Australia
Brazil
Canada

Italy

Japan
Germany
France
Venezuela
France
Brazil

Result
335.65
324.25
311.15
308.75
305.50
304.70
298.20
297.40
294.30
292.10
288.15
283.25

276.00
275.10
274.60
271.15
267.50
265.85
263.30
260.35
257.95
257.20
256.90
247.75
233.30
231.95
231.50
226.65
226.40
209.85



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/14/02

B Girls, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Jennifer Ferguson Canada 318.45
2. Kaitlyn White New Zealand 317.00
3. Xiaoxiao Lian China 312.90
4. Louise Gabrousek Australia 310.75
5. Chelsea Davis United States 309.40
6. Elina Eggers Sweden 305.30
7. Peng Chen China 300.10
8. Olena Sidoruk Ukraine 297.70
9. Florentia Stafianoy Greece 288.50
10. Nora Subschinski Germany 287.20
11. Alisa Bondarenko Russia 284.95
12. Anna Looze Russia 280.65
13. Juliana Ochoa Giraldo Colombia 276.00
14. Natalie Hill Great Britain 275.10
15. Abril Carrillo Lopez Mexico 274.60
16. Michaela Tredal Sweden 271.15
17. Mai Nakagawa Japan 267.50
18. Bianca Meneses Mexico 265.85
19. Chelsea Ale United States 263.30
20. Salma Amr Mohamed Egypt 260.35
21. Cathryn Blackshaw Australia 257.95
22. Camila Farias Brazil 257.20
23. Suzie Lafrance Canada 256.90
24. Paola Garofoci Italy 247.75
25. Arisa Hashimoto Japan 233.30
26. Katharina Heinke Germany 231.95
27. Marie Villard France 231.50
28. Yhessen Hernandez Venezuela 226.65
29. Clémence Monnery France 226.40
30. Talita Buena Cardoso Brazil 209.85
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World Junior Championship
Aachen, 8/16/02

B Boys, 1 meter, Final
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Diver

Chong He

Jinghui Huang

Yevgen Gorshkovozov
Nicholas Robinson-Baker
lllya Kvasha

Serguei Nazim

Johny Andres Vera Arango
Alexandros Manos

Oleg Vikoulor

Francesco Dell'lUomo

. Matthew Mitcham
12.

Yahel Castillo

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

Vadzim Kaptur
Tony Donaldson
Landon Marzullo
Pascal Skibba
Martin D'amour
Stephan Fuhrmann
Emilio Colmenarez
Jerry Jaramillo
Wille Alin

Julian Sanchez
Burkley Showe
Chen-Chung Liao
Yehia Zakaria Daw
Hamish Kippen
Scott Robertson
Gabriel Gebara

Results

Team
China
China
Ukraine
Great Britain
Ukraine
Russia
Colombia
Greece
Russia
Italy
Australia
Mexico

Belarus

New Zealand
United States
Germany
Canada
Germany
Venezuela
Colombia
Sweden
Mexico
United States

Chinese Taipei

Egypt
Canada

Australia
Brazil

Result
375.30
367.65
351.40
348.65
346.40
344.85
339.95
336.85
331.05
328.95
325.65
323.45

310.35
310.30
309.10
308.45
303.30
302.00
301.85
301.35
297.75
294.90
294.25
290.20
274.35
270.65
269.85
253.80



World Junior Championship
Aachen, 8/16/02

B Boys, 1 meter, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Nicholas Robinson-Baker Great Britain 370.75
2. Jinghui Huang China 369.20
3. Chong He China 358.30
4. Serguei Nazim Russia 350.05
5. Oleg Vikoulor Russia 346.55
6. Francesco Dell'Uomo Italy 342.85
7. lllya Kvasha Ukraine 337.70
8. Matthew Mitcham Australia 333.65
9. Johny Andres Vera Arango Colombia 333.55
10. Yahel Castillo Mexico 326.65
11. Yevgen Gorshkovozov Ukraine 318.20
12. Alexandros Manos Greece 315.65
13. Vadzim Kaptur Belarus 310.35
14. Tony Donaldson New Zealand 310.30
15. Landon Marzullo United States 309.10
16. Pascal Skibba Germany 308.45
17. Martin D'amour Canada 303.30
18. Stephan Fuhrmann Germany 302.00
19. Emilio Colmenarez Venezuela 301.85
20. Jerry Jaramillo Colombia 301.35
21. Wille Alin Sweden 297.75
22. Julian Sanchez Mexico 294.90
23. Burkley Showe United States 294.25
24. Chen-Chung Liao Chinese Taipei 290.20
25. Yehia Zakaria Daw Egypt 274.35
26. Hamish Kippen Canada 270.65
27. Scott Robertson Australia 269.85
28. Gabriel Gebara Brazil 253.80

oy oy oyoyoNoNoNONONONONO)



World Junior Championship
Aachen, 8/14/02

B Boys, 3 meters, Final
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Diver

Oleg Vikoulor

Chong He

Shixin Li

Francesco Dell'lUomo
Matthew Mitcham

Johny Andres Vera Arango
lllya Kvasha

Yevgen Gorshkovozov
Vadzim Kaptur

Nicholas Robinson-Baker

. Alexandros Manos
12.

Yahel Castillo

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
23.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Tony Donaldson
Serguei Nazim
Constantin Blaha
Julian Sanchez
Christian Picker
Martin D'amour
Jonathan Wilcox
Scott Robertson
Yehia Zakaria Daw
Wille Alin

Emilio Colmenarez
Gorup-Paul Wegadesk
Pascal Skibba
Chen-Chung Liao
Jerry Jaramillo
Burkley Showe
Gabriel Gebara

Results

Team
Russia
China
China
Italy
Australia
Colombia
Ukraine
Ukraine
Belarus
Great Britain
Greece
Mexico

New Zealand
Russia
Austria
Mexico
Germany
Canada
United States
Australia
Egypt
Sweden
Venezuela
Canada
Germany

Chinese Taipei

Colombia
United States
Brazil

Result
443.10
440.95
415.10
392.65
391.50
389.90
388.45
376.40
371.65
369.70
351.45
335.20

345.10
344.30
342.50
341.60
336.05
328.35
315.60
313.95
311.95
310.10
309.45
309.45
305.80
305.30
304.60
303.55
250.35



World Junior Championship

Aachen, 8/18/02

B Boys, 3 meters, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Chong He China 404.50
2. Oleg Vikoulor Russia 398.10
3. Matthew Mitcham Australia 387.10
4. Nicholas Robinson-Baker Great Britain 384.50
5. lllya Kvasha Ukraine 379.75
6. Yevgen Gorshkovozov Ukraine 367.40
7. Alexandros Manos Greece 366.80
8. Shixin Li China 361.30
9. Johny Andres Vera Arango Colombia 358.70
10. Yahel Castillo Mexico 355.35
11. Francesco Dell'lUomo Italy 352.25
12. Vadzim Kaptur Belarus 348.35
13. Tony Donaldson New Zealand 345.10
14. Serguei Nazim Russia 344.30
15. Constantin Blaha Austria 342.50
16. Julian Sanchez Mexico 341.60
17. Christian Picker Germany 336.05
18. Martin D'amour Canada 328.35
19. Jonathan Wilcox United States 315.60
20. Scott Robertson Australia 313.95
21. Yehia Zakaria Daw Egypt 311.95
22. Wille Alin Sweden 310.10
23. Emilio Colmenarez Venezuela 309.45
23. Gorup-Paul Wegadesk Canada 309.45
25. Pascal Skibba Germany 305.80
26. Chen-Chung Liao Chinese Taipei 305.30
27. Jerry Jaramillo Colombia 304.60
28. Burkley Showe United States 303.55
29. Gabriel Gebara Brazil 250.35
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World Junior Championship
Aachen, 8/15/02

B Boys, platform, Final
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Diver

Jinghui Huang
Francesco Dell'Uomo
Konstantin Khanbekov
Vadzim Kaptur

Sotiris Trakas

Shixin Li

Christian Picker

lllya Kvasha

Yevgen Gorshkovozov
Constantin Popovici

. Pascal Skibba
12.

Maxim Antsiferov

Preliminary

13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.

Victor Ortega

Tony Donaldson
Yahel Castillo
Matthew Mitcham
Constantin Blaha
Emilio Colmenarez
Johny Andres Vera Arango
Chen-Chung Liao
Julian Sanchez
Michael Angrove
Hamish Kippen
Landon Marzullo
Brian Lawler

Wille Alin

Gabriel Gebara
Yehia Zakaria Daw

Results

Team
China
Italy
Russia
Belarus
Greece
China
Germany
Ukraine
Ukraine
Romania
Germany
Russia

Colombia
New Zealand
Mexico
Australia
Austria
Venezuela
Colombia
Chinese Taipei
Mexico
Canada
Canada
United States
United States
Sweden
Brazil

Egypt

Result
385.35
361.60
361.35
356.35
352.45
338.55
335.00
328.90
327.90
325.75
315.00
299.10

307.50
302.10
301.80
298.00
293.70
290.30
287.90
283.75
280.05
278.95
277.70
264.15
254.45
253.40
235.65
did not start



World Junior Championship
Aachen, 8/15/02

B Boys, platform, Preliminary

Results

Diver Team Result

1. Jinghui Huang China 386.00
2. Konstantin Khanbekov Russia 371.55
3. Maxim Antsiferov Russia 357.45
4. Vadzim Kaptur Belarus 346.80
5. Francesco Dell'lUomo Italy 345.25
6. Christian Picker Germany 340.25
7. Sotiris Trakas Greece 339.00
8. Yevgen Gorshkovozov Ukraine 336.85
9. lllya Kvasha Ukraine 333.25
10. Shixin Li China 332.30
11. Constantin Popovici Romania 320.55
12. Pascal Skibba Germany 315.00
13. Victor Ortega Colombia 307.50
14. Tony Donaldson New Zealand 302.10
15. Yahel Castillo Mexico 301.80
16. Matthew Mitcham Australia 298.00
17. Constantin Blaha Austria 293.70
18. Emilio Colmenarez Venezuela 290.30
19. Johny Andres Vera Arango Colombia 287.90
20. Chen-Chung Liao Chinese Taipei 283.75
21. Julian Sanchez Mexico 280.05
22. Michael Angrove Canada 278.95
23. Hamish Kippen Canada 277.70
24. Landon Marzullo United States 264.15
25. Brian Lawler United States 254.45
26. Wille Alin Sweden 253.40
27. Gabriel Gebara Brazil 235.65

Yehia Zakaria Daw

Egypt

did not start
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